6 Std. TEAMRENNEN mit vorgeschriebenen Fahrerwechsel

TEAMS

1.LAUF

2.LAUF

Gesamtrunden

Gesamtzeit

Team 5

Alex

Gruber

Haider

1183

3:00:52.79

1209

3:00:28.45

2392

6:01:21.24

TEAM 2

Reiffenstein

Fida M.

Roland

1132

3:00:38.06

1226

3:00:40.69

2358

6:01:18.75

Teamb6

Dub O.

Dub M.

Bobi

1175

3:00:58.97

1183

3:00:30.78

2358

6:01:29.75

TEAM 1

Lang

Fida R.

Michael

1136

3:00:29.80

1166

3:00:18.67

2302

6:00:48.47

Team 3

Bendl|

Schober

Hager

1107

3:00:45.47

1173

3:00:35.18

2280

6:01:20.65

|| ] W [N

Team 4

Frint

Preindl

Michael

1083

3:00:56.93

1156

3:00:39.72

2239

6:01:36.65
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